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
• situated on 6+-acre lot w/pond

r295052: nOW $39,000 • Quiet village location • 
all village utilities • completely gutted • foundation 
and structure appear sound • Just awaiting your 
finishing touches. • Well, actually a bit more is 
needed than finishing touches. • Total of 4.5 acres 
zoned for cluster residential development • Call Jim 
Theodorakos for details at 615-0800

r308220 alBIOn • $79,900 • 4 bedrooms, 2 full 
baths • recently painted • replacement windows 
3 yrs. old • new hi-efficiency furnace & central air 
• tankless hot-water heater • 2nd-floor laundry 
• dead-end street, private location - backs up to 
historic Erie Canal • over 2,200 sq. ft.

r303489 alBIOn • $19,900 • 
well-maintained mobile • three 
bedrooms, two full baths • vinyl 
siding • thermal windows • central 
air • appliances stay

r309799: alBIOn • $75,000 • Use 
your imagination! • property known 
as "The Old Mill" • can still be used 
as a grain dryer • access to railroad • 
historical building

r307468 alBIOn • $110,000 • multi-
family in the village • four 1-bedroom 
apts. • Each with kitchen, liv. rm, bath, & 
bedroom • two on each floor • bottom floor 
has a small on patio on rear of bldg. • 2nd 
story has a small balcony • ample parking

We upload our paper each Friday... 
so you can read the Pennysaver right away!

Ads • Upcoming EvEnts
obitUAriEs • policE blottEr

EmploymEnt listings • locAl nEws

Read your Pennysaver online!

Visit lakecountrypennysaver.com and  
click “online edition” at the top.

Read past editions online at your leisure!

www.lakecountrypennysaver.com

4 SALE BY OWNER
4-BR, 2.5-BA, 2200-square-foot 
home. 1st-floor master, laundry, 
waiting for your boat dock. LR, 
formal dining, deck, patio, partial 
basement, 2-car garage, storage 
barn on 5 acres. Low $200’s. 
716.982.9001.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom, Albion 
$650. No pets. 585.589.7478.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Large upper 
1-bedroom, hot water and gas 
included, off-street parking. 1st 
month’s rent & security deposit 
required. $550 per month. Not 
Section 8 approved.  585.765.5138.

For Rent in Medina: Newly 
remodeled 1-bedroom apartment 
in good condition. Available 
immediately. $450/mo. + utilities, 
includes water. Security & 
references required. NO SMOKING. 
NO PETS. 585.765.2709. Call 
between 8am-5pm.

ALBION- 3 bedroom
QUALITY 3-BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS at the new canal 
town common. Call 585.200.0350 
for details.

For Rent: 1-bedroom apartment, 
stove & refrigerator included. 
No pets. References & security. 
Heat & electric not included. 
585.589.2276.

MEDINA: 1-bedroom upper. $450, 
references & security required. No 
pets. Call Mike  716.417.6575.

One-bedroom, ground-floor 
apartment, private entrance, 
ample parking,stove & refrigerator 
provided. Corner West Park and 
Main, Albion. $475.00 month plus 
utilities. First, last and security. 
References required. No smoking, 
no pets. 585.589.6724 or 
585.589.5741.

3-bedroom mobile home near 
Barker. $485/mo. 716.795.9106

For Rent: 2-bedroom upper, 
between Lyndonville & 
Waterport. Appliances included. 
Quiet setting. NO PETS. Leave 
message 585.765.1051.

4 SALE BY OWNER
4-BR, 2.5-BA, 2200-square-foot 
home. 1st-floor master, laundry, 
waiting for your boat dock. LR, 
formal dining, deck, patio, partial 
basement, 2-car garage, storage 
barn on 5 acres. Low $200’s. 
716.982.9001.

FOR RENT: Commercial storefront. 
The former NAPA building on 
Hamilton St., Albion (approx. 
4,000 sq.ft.). Will subdivide, will 
build to suit. Call 585.589.7478/ 
585.509.3305.

FOR RENT: Nice 1-bedroom 
apartment,  Medina. $450 a 
month plus utilities. No pets.  
716.560.7674

COUNTRY HOME FOR SALE & 
FINANCED BY OWNERS.  South 
Lyndonville Rd. Newly roofed, 
2-story, 3-bedrooms, 1.5-baths. 
Big porches. Attached Garage, 
Lyndonville schools. No down 
payment required. Closing costs 
only with reasonable credit & 
proof of income. Asking $76,900. 
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